Based on 11th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor
(formerly Tiger Lake)
SyncBot Robot Controller
Features
Introduction
 ▪ 11th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor (formerly Tiger Lake)
 ▪ Max. up to 64G DDR4 3200MHz dual channel memory,
non-ECC type

Dimensions
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Accessory
Model Name Description
SBC-T870 Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E, 32G DDR4, 1TB SSD
SBC-T850 Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E, 16G DDR4, 512G SSD
SBC-T830 Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4E, 16G DDR4, 256G SSD
Ver.1.0    Last updated: 2022.4.20
Copyright © 2022 SyncBotic Inc., All right reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval
system, or translated into any language, in any form by any means, without the written permission of SyncBotic Inc.. SyncBotic Inc. reserves the right
to modify or discontinue any product or piece of literature at anytime without prior notice.
 ▪ SBC-T800 series robot controller x1
 ▪ Wall mount kit x2
 ▪ FAKRA Z Jack to SMA cable x2 (for wifi antenna)
 ▪ FAKRA C code to SMA cable x1 (for GPS antenna)
 ▪ PCAN miniPCIe module, dual channel, IPEH-004046